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Date updated: 19/01/2026

Agrita Tarim Gida
Hayvancilik Sanayi ve

Turkey Aydin Ticaret A.S. TRAY24 Certified 27/09/2029
lyi Pamuk Uygulamalari
Dernegi IPUD (Good
Cotton Practices

Turkey Aydin Association) TRAY28 Certified 25/09/2029
lyi Pamuk Uygulamalari
Dernegi IPUD (Good
Cotton Practices

Turkey Aydin Association) TRAY29 Certified 25/09/2029
lyi Pamuk Uygulamalari
Dernegi IPUD (Good
Cotton Practices

Turkey Aydin Association) TRAY30 Certified 25/09/2029
lyi Pamuk Uygulamalari
Dernegi IPUD (Good
Cotton Practices

Turkey Aydin Association) TRAY31 Certified 25/09/2029
GAP Regional
Development

Turkey Diyarbakir Administration TRDY18 Certified 27/09/2029
GAP Regional
Development

Turkey Diyarbakir Administration TRDY19 Certified 27/09/2029
lyi Pamuk Uygulamalari
Dernegi IPUD (Good
Cotton Practices

Turkey izmir Association) TRIZ15 Certified 25/09/2029
GAP Regional
Development

Turkey Sanhurfa Administration TRUR26 Certified 27/09/2029



Turkey

Turkey

Turkey
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United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

Sanliurfa

Sanliurfa

Sanliurfa

Sanliurfa

Sanliurfa

Sanliurfa

Sanliurfa

Alabama

Alabama

Alabama

Arkansas

Arkansas

Arkansas

Arkansas

GAP Regional
Development
Administration

GAP Regional
Development
Administration

lyi Pamuk Uygulamalari
Dernegi IPUD (Good
Cotton Practices
Association)

GAP Regional
Development
Administration

GAP Regional
Development
Administration

GAP Regional
Development
Administration

lyi Pamuk Uygulamalari
Dernegi IPUD (Good
Cotton Practices
Association)

Staple Cotton Cooperative
Association

Staple Cotton Cooperative
Association

Staple Cotton Cooperative
Association

Staple Cotton Cooperative
Association

Staple Cotton Cooperative
Association

Staple Cotton Cooperative
Association

Staple Cotton Cooperative
Association

TRUR27

TRUR28

TRUR32

TRUR55

TRUR56

TRUR57

TRUR63

USALO7

USAL10

USAL66

USAR183

USAR190

USAR38

USAR39

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

27/09/2029

27/09/2029

25/09/2029

26/09/2029

27/09/2029

27/09/2029

25/09/2029

25/10/2027

25/10/2027

25/10/2027

25/10/2027

25/10/2027

25/10/2027

25/10/2027



United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

Arkansas

Florida

Florida

Georgia

Georgia

Georgia

Georgia

Georgia

Georgia

Georgia

Georgia

Kansas

Louisiana

Louisiana

Staple Cotton Cooperative
Association

Staple Cotton Cooperative
Association

Staple Cotton Cooperative
Association

Staple Cotton Cooperative
Association

Staple Cotton Cooperative
Association

Staple Cotton Cooperative
Association

Staple Cotton Cooperative
Association

Staple Cotton Cooperative
Association

Staple Cotton Cooperative
Association

Staple Cotton Cooperative
Association

Staple Cotton Cooperative
Association

Plains Cotton Cooperative
Association

Staple Cotton Cooperative
Association

Staple Cotton Cooperative
Association

USAR40

USFLO03

USFLO09

USGAO01

USGA02

USGA09

USGA154

USGA155

usgalse

USGA163

USGA83

USKS06

USLAO01

USLAO2

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

25/10/2027

25/10/2027

25/10/2027

25/10/2027

25/10/2027

25/10/2027

25/10/2027

25/10/2027

25/10/2027

25/10/2027

25/10/2027

19/02/2028

25/10/2027

25/10/2027



United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

Louisiana

Louisiana

Louisiana

Louisiana

Louisiana

Louisiana

Missouri

Missouri

Missouri

Missouri

Mississippi

Mississippi

Mississippi

Mississippi

Staple Cotton Cooperative
Association

Staple Cotton Cooperative
Association

Staple Cotton Cooperative
Association

Staple Cotton Cooperative
Association

Staple Cotton Cooperative
Association

Staple Cotton Cooperative
Association

Staple Cotton Cooperative
Association

Staple Cotton Cooperative
Association

Staple Cotton Cooperative
Association

Staple Cotton Cooperative
Association

Staple Cotton Cooperative
Association

Staple Cotton Cooperative
Association

Staple Cotton Cooperative
Association

Staple Cotton Cooperative
Association

USLA03

USLAO5

USLA06

USLAO07

USLA08

USLA09

USMO004

USMO76

USM090

USM091

USMS01

USMS04

USMS05

USMS07

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

25/10/2027

25/10/2027

25/10/2027

25/10/2027

25/10/2027

25/10/2027

25/10/2027

25/10/2027

25/10/2027

25/10/2027

25/10/2027

25/10/2027

25/10/2027

25/10/2027



United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

Mississippi

Mississippi

Mississippi

Mississippi

Mississippi

Mississippi

Mississippi

Mississippi

Mississippi

Mississippi

Mississippi

North Carolina

North Carolina

Oklahoma

Staple Cotton Cooperative
Association

Staple Cotton Cooperative
Association

Staple Cotton Cooperative
Association

Staple Cotton Cooperative
Association

Staple Cotton Cooperative
Association

Staple Cotton Cooperative
Association

Staple Cotton Cooperative
Association

Staple Cotton Cooperative
Association

Staple Cotton Cooperative
Association

Staple Cotton Cooperative
Association

Staple Cotton Cooperative
Association

Staple Cotton Cooperative
Association

Staple Cotton Cooperative
Association

Plains Cotton Cooperative
Association

USMS28

USMS29

USMS30

USMS31

USMS32

USMS33

USMS34

USMS35

USMS38

USMS39

USMS40

USNCO02

USNC41

USOK21

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

25/10/2027

25/10/2027

25/10/2027

25/10/2027

25/10/2027

25/10/2027

25/10/2027

25/10/2027

25/10/2027

25/10/2027

25/10/2027

25/10/2027

25/10/2027

19/02/2028



United States
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United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States
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United States

South Carolina

South Carolina

Tennessee

Tennessee

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Staple Cotton Cooperative
Association

Staple Cotton Cooperative
Association

Staple Cotton Cooperative
Association

Staple Cotton Cooperative
Association

Quarterway Cotton Growers

Quarterway Cotton Growers

Quarterway Cotton Growers

Quarterway Cotton Growers

Quarterway Cotton Growers

Quarterway Cotton Growers

Quarterway Cotton Growers

Quarterway Cotton Growers

Quarterway Cotton Growers

Quarterway Cotton Growers

Quarterway Cotton Growers

Quarterway Cotton Growers

Quarterway Cotton Growers

Quarterway Cotton Growers

Quarterway Cotton Growers

Quarterway Cotton Growers

USSCo1

USSCe7

USTNO1

USTNO9

USTX10

USTX100

USTX101

USTX102

USTX104

USTX106

USTX107

USTX109

USTX111

USTX112

USTX114

USTX116

USTX118

USTX119

USTX122

USTX124

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

25/10/2027

25/10/2027

25/10/2027

25/10/2027

23/01/2029

23/01/2029

23/01/2029

23/01/2029

23/01/2029

23/01/2029

23/01/2029

23/01/2029

23/01/2029

23/01/2029

23/01/2029

23/01/2029

23/01/2029

23/01/2029

23/01/2029

23/01/2029
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United States
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United States
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United States
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United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Quarterway Cotton Growers

Quarterway Cotton Growers

Quarterway Cotton Growers

Quarterway Cotton Growers

Quarterway Cotton Growers

Quarterway Cotton Growers

Quarterway Cotton Growers

Quarterway Cotton Growers

Quarterway Cotton Growers

Quarterway Cotton Growers

Quarterway Cotton Growers

Quarterway Cotton Growers

Quarterway Cotton Growers

Quarterway Cotton Growers

Quarterway Cotton Growers

Quarterway Cotton Growers

Quarterway Cotton Growers

Quarterway Cotton Growers

Quarterway Cotton Growers

Quarterway Cotton Growers

Quarterway Cotton Growers

Quarterway Cotton Growers

USTX15

USTX17

USTX175

USTX177

USTX180

USTX181

USTX186

UsSTXx187

USTX188

USTX26

USTX263

USTX31

USTX313

USTX314

USTX315

USTX336

USTX337

USTX338

USTX339

USTX340

USTX341

USTX342

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified
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Certified

Certified
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Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

23/01/2029

23/01/2029

23/01/2029

23/01/2029

23/01/2029

23/01/2029

23/01/2029

23/01/2029

23/01/2029

23/01/2029

23/01/2029

23/01/2029

23/01/2029

23/01/2029

23/01/2029

23/01/2029

23/01/2029

23/01/2029

23/01/2029

23/01/2029

23/01/2029

23/01/2029



United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Quarterway Cotton Growers

Plains Cotton Cooperative
Association

Plains Cotton Cooperative
Association

Quarterway Cotton Growers

Quarterway Cotton Growers

Quarterway Cotton Growers

Quarterway Cotton Growers

Quarterway Cotton Growers

Quarterway Cotton Growers

Quarterway Cotton Growers

Quarterway Cotton Growers

Quarterway Cotton Growers

Quarterway Cotton Growers

Quarterway Cotton Growers

Quarterway Cotton Growers

Quarterway Cotton Growers

Quarterway Cotton Growers

Quarterway Cotton Growers

Quarterway Cotton Growers

Quarterway Cotton Growers

Quarterway Cotton Growers

USTX344

USTX345

USTX346

USTX347

USTX348

USTX349

USTX350

USTX352

USTX355

USTX356

USTX357

USTX358

USTX359

USTX360

USTX361

USTX362

USTX363

USTX364

USTX365

USTX366

USTX367

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

23/01/2029

19/02/2028

19/02/2028

23/01/2029

23/01/2029

23/01/2029

23/01/2029

23/01/2029

23/01/2029

23/01/2029

23/01/2029

23/01/2029

23/01/2029

23/01/2029

23/01/2029

23/01/2029

23/01/2029

23/01/2029

23/01/2029

23/01/2029

23/01/2029



United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States
Uzbekistan

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas
Kashkadarya

Quarterway Cotton Growers

Quarterway Cotton Growers

Quarterway Cotton Growers

Quarterway Cotton Growers

Quarterway Cotton Growers

Quarterway Cotton Growers

Quarterway Cotton Growers

Plains Cotton Cooperative
Association

Plains Cotton Cooperative
Association

Plains Cotton Cooperative
Association

Quarterway Cotton Growers

Quarterway Cotton Growers

Quarterway Cotton Growers
Sulton Tex Group

USTX368

USTX369

USTX370

USTX371

USTX372

USTX373

USTX374

USTX91

USTX92

USTX93

USTX97

USTX98

USTX99
UzKD12

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified
Certified

23/01/2029

23/01/2029

23/01/2029

23/01/2029

23/01/2029

23/01/2029

23/01/2029

19/02/2028

19/02/2028

19/02/2028

23/01/2029

23/01/2029

23/01/2029
25/11/2029



